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General information
Model name:

Sound
Powerful bass:

Dolby Audio:

Connectivity
Number of USB (2.0) connectors:
Bluetooth:

Eco and power supply
Voltage:

Decoding format
Sound decoders:

Convenience
Automatic power-off:

Accessories
Quick start page:

Weight and dimensions
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Gross weight:

EAN code:

PARTY ROCKER ONE

Yes

No

Yes

100-240 V

WMA, MP3

Yes

Yes

376

336

10.8

6942147482315

Hisense

Brand name:

Frequency:

Number of PC audio inputs (3.

5mm):

BT version:

Total output power:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Hisense

50 Hz, 60 Hz

BT 5.0

300

663

9.5

20011156

2/2



