PARTY ROCKER ONE



Hisense





300W Big power



15h long playtime





Party Lover



300W Experience



15 Hours Long Enjoyment



5 Lighting Effects



5 DJ Effects



Wireless Charge



Koraoke Mode



IPX4 Waterproof



General information

Model name:	PARTY ROCKER ONE	Brand name:	Hisense
Sound			
Powerful bass:	Yes	Frequency:	50 Hz, 60 Hz
Dolby Audio:	No		
Connectivity			
Number of USB (2.0) connectors:	1	Number of PC audio inputs (3. 5mm):	1
Bluetooth:	Yes	BT version:	BT 5.0
Eco and power supply			
Voltage:	100-240 V	Total output power:	300
Decoding format			
Sound decoders:	WMA, MP3		
Convenience			
Automatic power-off:	Yes		
Accessories			
Quick start page:	Yes		
Weight and dimensions			
Width of the packed product:	376	Height of the packed product:	663
Depth of the packed product:	336	Net weight:	9.5
Gross weight:	10.8	Product code:	20011156
EAN code:	6942147482315		